Lethbridge Senate
2024 - 2026 Meeting Schedule
AAOg

2024-2025

2025-2026

2024-2025

2025-2026

Agenda Deadline (noon)

Committee Meetings*

Senate Meeting**

September 11, 2024 Wednesday, September 18, 2024 October 18, 2024
November 20, 2024 Wednesday, November 27, 2025 December 6, 2024
January 15, 2025 Wednesday, January 22, 2025 February 7, 2025
March 19, 2025 Wednesday, March 26, 2025 April 11, 2025
Monday, May 5, 2025 Wednesday, May 14, 2025 No Meeting
September 17, 2025 Wednesday, September 24, 2024 October 10, 2025
November 12, 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 December 5, 2025
January 21, 2026 Wednesday, January 28, 2026 February 13, 2026
March 18, 2026 Wednesday, March 25, 2026 April 10, 2026
Monday, May 4, 2026 Wednesday, May 13, 2026 No Meeting

** Senate Meetings begin at 1:30 p.m. in AH100
Orientations occur prior to the first meeting of the year

* Commmittee Meeting Schedule is Below.

Honorary Degree Committee

(Noon)
Friday, September 6, 2024

Volunteer Award Committee
(Noon or 2:00 pm)

Engagement Committee
(2:00 pm)
Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Executive Committee
(3:00 pm)
Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Wednesday, November 27, 2024

Wed, November 27, 2025 (2:00 pm)

Wednesday, November 27, 2025

Friday, February 7, 2025 (Noon)

Wednesday, January 22, 2025

Wednesday, January 22, 2025

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Wednesday, September 24, 2024

Wednesday, September 24, 2024

Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Wed, November 19, 2025 (2:00 pm)

Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Friday, February 13, 2026 (Noon)

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Wednesday, March 25, 2026

Wednesday, March 25, 2026

Wednesday, May 13, 2026

Wednesday, May 13, 2026




